
Samsun, TURKIYE

17-23 Feb 2025

2025 European Indoor Championships

Compound Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 599 GIRARD Nicolas FRA 150
8/ 591 GODANO Michea ITA 148

5/ 594 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 147
4/ 595 AKCAOGLU Batuhan TUR 150

3/ 595 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 149
11/ 590 DAMSBO Martin DEN 144

10/ 590 VAVRO Mario CRO 145
2/ 596 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 147

GIRARD N (FRA)
149

AKCAOGLU B (TUR)
148

FULLERTON M (DEN)
150 (T. 10)

BOSANSKY J (SVK)
150 (T. 10+)

GIRARD N (FRA)
T# 1

23-02-2025
14:40

BOSANSKY J (SVK)
T# 2

AKCAOGLU B (TUR)
T# 1

23-02-2025
14:20

FULLERTON M (DEN)
T# 2

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Final Rank
1
2
3
4
5 GODANO Michea ITA 148
6 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 147
7 VAVRO Mario CRO 145
8 DAMSBO Martin DEN 144
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Samsun, TURKIYE

17-23 Feb 2025

2025 European Indoor Championships

Compound Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/16

Elimin. Round
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 599 GIRARD Nicolas FRA
-Bye-

17/ 583 ALEXANDRESCU Rares  Daniel ROU 146
16/ 584 ANGARKHAEV Bato AIN 148

9/ 591 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 149
24/ 564 PETERSEN Nikkel FRO 140

25/ 562 NICLASEN Jogvan FRO 142
8/ 591 GODANO Michea ITA 148

5/ 594 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL
-Bye-

21/ 576 ALVES Jorge POR 146
12/ 588 ZHULIN Ivan AIN 147

13/ 588 KONECKI Przemyslaw POL 147
20/ 578 SILAEV Ilia AIN 143

-Bye-
4/ 595 AKCAOGLU Batuhan TUR

3/ 595 FULLERTON Mathias DEN
-Bye-

19/ 580 LAURSEN Martin DEN 145
14/ 588 YOLAC Ahmet Can TUR 146

11/ 590 DAMSBO Martin DEN 149
22/ 573 BIRGISSON Alfred ISL 140

27/ 27 GUDJONSSON Gummi ISL 124
6/ 592 BRUNO Marco ITA 149

7/ 591 HANEY Emircan TUR 147
26/ 514 TRYGGVASON Benedikt Máni ISL 127

23/ 572 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 145
10/ 590 VAVRO Mario CRO 149

15/ 584 PEREIRA BAPTISTA Rui POR 148
18/ 583 POULSEN Joannes FRO 145

-Bye-
2/ 596 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK

GIRARD N (FRA)
150

ANGARKHAEV B (AIN)
147

BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
147 (T. 9)

GODANO M (ITA)
147 (T. 10)

PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
149

ZHULIN I (AIN)
148

KONECKI P (POL)
145

AKCAOGLU B (TUR)
149

FULLERTON M (DEN)
149

YOLAC AC (TUR)
146

DAMSBO M (DEN)
148

BRUNO M (ITA)
147

HANEY E (TUR)
149 (T. 10)

VAVRO M (CRO)
149 (T. 10+)

PEREIRA BAPTISTA R (POR)
142

BOSANSKY J (SVK)
148

GIRARD N (FRA)
150

GODANO M (ITA)
148

PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
147

AKCAOGLU B (TUR)
150

FULLERTON M (DEN)
149

DAMSBO M (DEN)
144

VAVRO M (CRO)
145

BOSANSKY J (SVK)
147
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